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Calabogie Summer Classic
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TOYO Tires Formula 1600
R15
Race started at 14:20:02

CMP Long Track 5.050 km
20/08/2023 14:15 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class .aps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 64 Logan Pacza F1600A 10 23:41.480 215.504  Cambridge ON MSOC 2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 65 Callum Baxter F1600A 10 23:46.248 4.768 4768 215832  Hammonds PlainsN.  BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
3 3 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 10 2358232 16.752 11984 2:17.105  Nepean ON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group
4 4 45 Cole Janeteas F1600A 10 24:03.225 21.745 4993 2:17.804  Toronto ON BARC 2021 Spectrum 015\Honda CC Motorsports / SOYER
5 5 Gerry Kavanaugh F1600A 10 24:.04.965 23485 1.740 2:18.023  Burlington ON BEMC 2021 Piper DL7\Honda Brian Graham Racing
6 6 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 10 24.07.337 25.857 2372 217436  Lampton Shores ON  BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
7 7 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 10 24:12.579  31.099 5.242 2:18.767  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda  Jaftrman's Garage
8 8 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 10 2412940  31.460 0.361 2:18.326  NorthHampton NB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
9 9 08 Brent McPhail F1600A 10 24:26.252 44772 13.312  2:20.204  Belle River ON VARAC 2003 Van Diemen RF03\Ford  Brave Control Solutions/Engauge
10 1 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 10 24:26.448  44.968 0.196 2:20.220  Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM
11 10 112  Olivier Dulac F1600A 10 24:28.048  46.568 1.600 220.730 Sainte-SophieQC ~ ASQ 2000 Harfang\Ford Harfang Motorsport
12 1 12 Keith Lobban F1600A 10 24:38492 57.012 10444 2:20.787  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
13 2 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 10 2442945 :01.465 4453  2:20.639  Oakvile ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford ~ Mason Racing
14 3 77 Michael Stewart F1600B 10 24:46.957 :05.477 4.012 2:21.655  Fenwick ON BARC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  Stonehenge AG
15 12 55  Jonathan Brooks F1600A 10 24:47.896 :06.416 0.939 2:22.026 CarletonPlace ON  0SCC 2000 Van Diemen RF00\Ford G Wealth Management
16 4 38  Lee Racicot F1600B 10 24:59.326 :17.846 11430 2:22.974  Nepean ON 0scc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
17 5 69  Percy Adler F1600B 10 25:12.527 :31.047 13201 2:24.973  Consecon ON StLAC 1989 Adler P14FF\Ford Adler Metal Works
18 6 94  James Britnell F1600B 10 2522999 41519 10472 226.312 BeleRiverON VARAC 1970 Hawke DL2A\Ford EnGauge
19 7 33  Chris Evans F1600B 9 24:11.353 1Lap 1lap 2:33.640  Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Brewing Co.
20 13 20 Mike Franza F1600A 9 2414137 1Lap 2.784  2:33.740  Cookshire-Eaton QC  ASQ 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda
21 8 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 9  24:43507 1lap  29.370 2:20.734  Quinte West ON BARC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing
22 14 16 Xavier Lassus F1600A 5 1345798 Slaps 4Llaps 225107  WesimountQC ASQ 1997 Van Diemen RF97\Honda
Not classified
INF  INF 44  Conner Janeteas F1600A 3 7:48.451 DNF 2:17.107  Toronto ON BARC 2021 Spectrum 015\Honda CC Motorsports / SOYER
ONF  ONF 89  Jean-Guy Fournier F1600B 1 3:20.236 DNF 3:12.055  Orleans ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford  Competition89 & Friends
NS ONS 54 Chris Hobe F1600B DNS Vaudreuil-Dorion QC ~ ASQ 1987 Reynard 87SF\Ford PreciKam
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4,768 127.895 2:15.504 134.166 64 - Logan Pacza
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Calabogie Summer Classic
TOYO Tires Formula 1600 CMP Long Track 5.050 km ._._.

R15 20/08/2023 14:15 . ......

Race started at 14:20:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Antonio Costantino pi 3:06.035 +45.305 14:23:16.282
(64) Logan Pacza p1 3:05.942 +48.506 14:23:14.953 2 2:22.466 +1.736 14:25:38.748
pi 3:05.795 +50.291 14:23:14.459 2 2:19.906 +2.470 14:25:34.859 3 2:21.227 +0.497 14:27:59.975
2 2:15.917 +0.413 14:25:30.376 3 2:17.571 +0.135 14:27:52.430 4 2:21.186 +0.456 14:30:21.161
3 2:15.504 14:27:45.880 4 2:17.436 14:30:09.866 5 2:21.825 +1.095 14:32:42.986
4 2:15.553 +0.049 14:30:01.433 5 2:18.820 +1.384 14:32:28.686 6 2:20.730 14:35:03.716
5 2:16.136 +0.632 14:32:17.569 6 2:20.417 +2.981 14:34:49.103 7 2:21.365 +0.635 14:37:25.081
6 2:16.537 +1.033 14:34:34.106 7 2:20.762 +3.326 14:37:09.865 8 2:22.494 +1.764 14:39:47.575
7 2:16.853 +1.349 14:36:50.959 8 2:19.607 +2.171 14:39:29.472 9 2:21.314 +0.584 14:42:08.889
8 2:17.286 +1.782 14:39:08.245 9 2:19.564 +2.128 14:41:49.036 10 2:21.922 +1.192 14:44:30.811
9 2:18.361 +2.857 14:41:26.606 10 2:21.064 +3.628 14:44:10.100
10 2:17.637 +2.133 14:43:44.243 (12) Keith Lobban
(42) Graham Lobban pi 3:06.678 +45.891 14:23:17.053
(65) Callum Baxter pl 3:05.940 +47.173 14:23:15.354 2 2:23.217 +2.430 14:25:40.270
pi 3:05.763 +49.931 14:23:14.658 2 2:21.231 +2.464 14:25:36.585 3 2:21.250 +0.463 14:28:01.520
2 2:16.792 +0.960 14:25:31.450 3 2:18.797 +0.030 14:27:55.382 4 2:20.787 14:30:22.307
3 2:15.832 14:27:47.282 4 2:18.767 14:30:14.149 5 2:21.427 +0.640 14:32:43.734
4 2:16.248 +0.416 14:30:03.530 5 2:19.397 +0.630 14:32:33.546 6 2:20.974 +0.187 14:35:04.708
5 2:16.384 +0.552 14:32:19.914 6 2:20.007 +1.240 14:34:53.553 7 2:21.814 +1.027 14:37:26.522
6 2:17.121 +1.289 14:34:37.035 7 2:20.306 +1.539 14:37:13.859 8 2:22.927 +2.140 14:39:49.449
7 2:17.639 +1.807 14:36:54.674 8 2:19.945 +1.178 14:39:33.804 9 2:23.855 +3.068 14:42:13.304
8 2:17.867 +2.035 14:39:12.541 9 2:19.862 +1.095 14:41:53.666 10 2:27.951 +7.164 14:44:41.255
9 2:18.620 +2.788 14:41:31.161 10 2:21.676 +2.909 14:44:15.342
10 2:17.850 +2.018 14:43:49.011 (32) Andrew Mason
(2) Calum Dunbar pi 3:06.581 +45.942 14:23:16.618
(48) Henderson Knox pl 3:06.543 +48.217 14:23:15.798 2 2:24.301 +3.662 14:25:40.919
pi 3:05.628 +48.523 14:23:14.603 2 2:21.773 +3.447 14:25:37.571 3 2:21.466 +0.827 14:28:02.385
2 2:19.121 +2.016 14:25:33.724 3 2:18.326 14:27:55.897 4 2:20.639 14:30:23.024
3 2:17.963 +0.858 14:27:51.687 4 2:18.701 +0.375 14:30:14.598 5 2:21.394 +0.755 14:32:44.418
4 2:17.105 14:30:08.792 5 2:19.732 +1.406 14:32:34.330 6 2:22.840 +2.201 14:35:07.258
5 2:17.847 +0.742 14:32:26.639 6 2:20.037 +1.711 14:34:54.367 7 2:24.681 +4.042 14:37:31.939
6 2:17.988 +0.883 14:34:44.627 7 2:19.745 +1.419 14:37:14.112 8 2:24.781 +4.142 14:39:56.720
7 2:18.298 +1.193 14:37:02.925 8 2:19.931 +1.605 14:39:34.043 9 2:25.107 +4.468 14:42:21.827
8 2:18.355 +1.250 14:39:21.280 9 2:19.937 +1.611 14:41:53.980 10 2:23.881 +3.242 14:44:45.708
9 2:19.362 +2.257 14:41:40.642 10 2:21.723 +3.397 14:44:15.703
10 2:20.353 +3.248 14:44:00.995 (77) Michael Stewart
(08) Brent McPhail pi 3:07.722 +46.067 14:23:18.556
(45) Cole Janeteas pl 3:05.858 +45.654 14:23:15.731 2 2:24.166 +2.511 14:25:42.722
pi 3:05.625 +47.821 14:23:14.776 2 2:22.399 +2.195 14:25:38.130 3 2:23.769 +2.114 14:28:06.491
2 2:20.916 +3.112 14:25:35.692 3 2:20.204 14:27:58.334 4 2:22.890 +1.235 14:30:29.381
3 2:17.953 +0.149 14:27:53.645 4 2:20.543 +0.339 14:30:18.877 5 2:23.700 +2.045 14:32:53.081
4 2:17.948 +0.144 14:30:11.593 5 2:20.955 +0.751 14:32:39.832 6 2:23.711 +2.056 14:35:16.792
5 2:17.804 14:32:29.397 6 2:21.612 +1.408 14:35:01.444 7 2:23.493 +1.838 14:37:40.285
6 2:19.312 +1.508 14:34:48.709 7 2:21.581 +1.377 14:37:23.025 8 2:24.719 +3.064 14:40:05.004
7 2:18.621 +0.817 14:37:07.330 8 2:22.006 +1.802 14:39:45.031 9 2:21.655 14:42:26.659
8 2:19.241 +1.437 14:39:26.571 9 2:22.108 +1.904 14:42:07.139 10 2:23.061 +1.406 14:44:49.720
9 2:18.682 +0.878 14:41:45.253 10 2:21.876 +1.672 14:44:29.015
10 2:20.735 +2.931 14:44:05.988 (55) Jonathan Brooks
(41) Steve Bodrug p1 3:08.167 +46.141 14:23:18.696
(4) Gerry Kavanaugh pl 3:06.098 +45.878 14:23:16.291 2 2:25.072 +3.046 14:25:43.768
pi 3:05.949 +47.926 14:23:15.156 2 2:24.434 +4.214 14:25:40.725 3 2:23.658 +1.632 14:28:07.426
2 2:21.098 +3.075 14:25:36.254 3 2:21.328 +1.108 14:28:02.053 4 2:23.144 +1.118 14:30:30.570
3 2:18.023 14:27:54.277 4 2:20.547 +0.327 14:30:22.600 5 2:23.084 +1.058 14:32:53.654
4 2:18.051 +0.028 14:30:12.328 5 2:21.346 +1.126 14:32:43.946 6 2:25.297 +3.271 14:35:18.951
5 2:18.234 +0.211 14:32:30.562 6 2:21.012 +0.792 14:35:04.958 7 2:22.461 +0.435 14:37:41.412
6 2:19.026 +1.003 14:34:49.588 7 2:20.220 14:37:25.178 8 2:24.338 +2.312 14:40:05.750
7 2:19.029 +1.006 14:37:08.617 8 2:21.198 +0.978 14:39:46.376 9 2:22.026 14:42:27.776
8 2:19.006 +0.983 14:39:27.623 9 2:21.062 +0.842 14:42:07.438 10 2:22.883 +0.857 14:44:50.659
9 2:19.508 +1.485 14:41:47.131 10 2:21.773 +1.553 14:44:29.211
10 2:20.597 +2.574 14:44:07.728 (38) Lee Racicot
(112) Olivier Dulac p1 3:07.028 +44.054 14:23:17.648
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:24.233 +1.259 14:25:41.881
3 2:23.857 +0.883 14:28:05.738
4 2:22.974 14:30:28.712
5 2:24.306 +1.332 14:32:53.018
6 2:25.817 +2.843 14:35:18.835
7 2:24.310 +1.336 14:37:43.145
8 2:24.153 +1.179 14:40:07.298
9 2:25.990 +3.016 14:42:33.288

10 2:28.801 +5.827 14:45:02.089

(69) Percy Adler

pi 3:09.093 +44.120 14:23:20.393
2 2:26.296 +1.323 14:25:46.689
3 2:24.973 14:28:11.662
4 2:26.581 +1.608 14:30:38.243
5 2:26.833 +1.860 14:33:05.076
6 2:26.387 +1.414 14:35:31.463
7 2:25.976 +1.003 14:37:57.439
8 2:26.539 +1.566 14:40:23.978
9 2:25.550 +0.577 14:42:49.528

10 2:25.762 +0.789 14:45:15.290

(94) James Britnell

pi 3:10.529 +44.217 14:23:21.518
2 2:26.362 +0.050 14:25:47.880
3 2:26.366 +0.054 14:28:14.246
4 2:26.831 +0.519 14:30:41.077
5 2:26.793 +0.481 14:33:07.870
6 2:26.312 14:35:34.182
7 2:26.784 +0.472 14:38:00.966
8 2:27.306 +0.994 14:40:28.272
9 2:28.344 +2.032 14:42:56.616

10 2:29.146 +2.834 14:45:25.762

(33) Chris Evans

pi 3:11.855 +38.215 14:23:24.243
2 2:37.918 +4.278 14:26:02.161
3 2:40.527 +6.887 14:28:42.688
4 2:38.156 +4.516 14:31:20.844
5 2:36.926 +3.286 14:33:57.770
6 2:34.399 +0.759 14:36:32.169
7 2:33.640 14:39:05.809
8 2:34.478 +0.838 14:41:40.287
9 2:33.829 +0.189 14:44:14.116

(20) Mike Franza

p1 3:10.351 +36.611 14:23:22.441
2 2:39.376 +5.636 14:26:01.817
3 2:42.908 +9.168 14:28:44.725
4 2:37.934 +4.194 14:31:22.659
5 2:36.124 +2.384 14:33:58.783
6 2:33.740 14:36:32.523
7 2:34.073 +0.333 14:39:06.596
8 2:36.152 +2.412 14:41:42.748
9 2:34.152 +0.412 14:44:16.900

(27) Dylan McPherson

p1 3:06.779 +46.045 14:23:16.324

p2 4:50.276 +2:29.542 14:28:06.600
3 2:30.786 +10.052 14:30:37.386
4 2:20.904 +0.170 14:32:58.290

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:20.734 14:35:19.024
6 2:22.649 +1.915 14:37:41.673
7 2:22.227 +1.493 14:40:03.900
8 2:21.464 +0.730 14:42:25.364
9 2:20.906 +0.172 14:44:46.270
(16) Xavier Lassus
pl 3:08.769 +43.662 14:23:19.954
2 2:25.257 +0.150 14:25:45.211
3 2:25.107 14:28:10.318
4 2:26.939 +1.832 14:30:37.257
p5 3:11.304 +46.197 14:33:48.561
(44) Conner Janeteas
p1 3:05.904 +48.797 14:23:14.915
2 2:19.192 +2.085 14:25:34.107
3 2:17.107 14:27:51.214
(89) Jean-Guy Fournier
p1 3:12.055 14:23:22.999

Lap Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Printed: 22/08/2023 16:13:48
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Calabogie Summer Classic Lapchart
TOYO Tires Formula 1600 CMP Long Track 5.050 km ._._.

R15 20/08/2023 14:15 . ......

Race started at 14:20:02

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Logan Pacza (64) 1 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Callum Baxter (65) 2 65 48 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Henderson Knox (48) 3 48 65 48 44 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
Antonio Costantino (3) 4 3 45 44 48 3 3 45 45 45 45 45
Conner Janeteas (44) 5 4 4 3 3 45 45 3 4 4 4 4

Cole Janeteas (45) 6 45 3 45 45 4 4 4 3 3

Gerry Kavanaugh (4) 7 4 4 4 4 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Calum Dunbar (2) 8 2 42 42 42 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Graham Lobban (42) 9 42 08 2 2 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
Dylan McPherson (27) 10 27 2 08 08 112 112 112 112 41 41 41

Brent McPhail (08) 11 08 112 112 112 12 12 12 41 112 112 112
Andrew Mason (32) 12 32 41 12 12 41 41 41 12 12 12 12
Steve Bodrug (41) 13 41 27 41 41 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
Olivier Dulac (112) 14 112 32 32 32 38 38 77 77 77 77 77

Keith Lobban (12) 15 12 12 38 38 77 77 38 55 55 55 55
Jonathan Brooks (55) 16 55 38 77 77 55 55 55 38 38 38 38
Lee Racicot (38) 177 38 77 55 55 16 69 69 69 69 69 69
Michael Stewart (77) 18 77 55 16 16 69 94 94 94 94 94 94
Jean-Guy Fournier (89) 19 89 16 69 69 94 16 33 33 33 33
James Britnell (94) 20 94 69 94 94 33 33 20 20 20 20
Xavier Lassus (16) 21 16 94 20 33 20 20 27 27 27 27
Percy Adler (69) 22 69 20 33 20 27 27

Mike Franza (20) 23 20 89 27 27

Chris Evans (33) 24 33 33

- 25

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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